After Rounding
off

(2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (12) (13) (14) (15)

2000 5884 100 1,17,68,000 100 16,52,000 281 2000 413 2942 826 100 16,52,000 100
  100 100   100 100

C. 	 Allocation to Other than Retail Individual Investors (After Technical Rejections & Withdrawal): The Basis of Allotment to Other than Retail Individual Investors, at the issue price
of Rs. 70/- per Equity Share, was finalized in consultation with NSE. The category was subscribed by 7.13 times i.e. applications received for 38,48,000 shares & the total number
of shares allotted in this category is 5,40,000 Equity Shares to 190 successful applicants.

	 The category wise details of the Basis of Allotment are as under:

No. of
Shares

applied for
(Category

wise)

Number of
applications

received

% to
total

Total No.
of Shares
applied
in each

category

% to
total

Proportionate
shares

available

Allocation per Applicant Ration of
allottees

to
applicants

Serial
Number of
Qualifying
applicants

Number of
successful
applicants

(after
rounding)

% to
total

Total No.
of shares
allocated/

alloted

% to
total

Surplus/
Deficit

(14)-(7)Before
Rounding off

After
Rounding off

(2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15) (16)
4000 230 57.07 920000 23.91 129106 561 2000 32 115 64 33.68 128000 23.70 -1106
6000 60 14.89 360000 9.36 50520 842 2000 5 12 25 13.16 50000 9.26 -520
8000 18 4.47 144000 3.74 20208 1123 2000 5 9 10 5.26 20000 3.70 -208

10000 9 2.23 90000 2.34 12630 1403 2000 2 3 6 3.16 12000 2.22 -630
12000 9 2.23 108000 2.81 15156 1684 2000 8 9 8 4.21 16000 2.96 844
14000 4 0.99 56000 1.46 7859 1965 2000 1 1 4 2.11 8000 1.48 141
16000 25 6.20 400000 10.40 56133 2245 2000 1 1 25 13.16 50000 9.26 -6133
16000 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 2000 3 25 0 0.00 6000 1.11 6000
18000 4 0.99 72000 1.87 10104 2526 2000 1 1 4 2.11 8000 1.48 -2104
18000 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 2000 1 4 0 0.00 2000 0.37 2000

20000 10 2.48 200000 5.20 28067 2807 2000 1 1 10 5.26 20000 3.70 -8067
20000 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 2000 2 5 0 0.00 8000 1.48 8000
22000 9 2.23 198000 5.15 27786 3087 2000 1 1 9 4.74 18000 3.33 -9786
22000 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 2000 5 9 0 0.00 10000 1.85 10000
24000 3 0.74 72000 1.87 10104 3368 2000 1 1 3 1.58 6000 1.11 -4104
24000 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 2000 2 3 0 0.00 4000 0.74 4000
26000 1 0.25 26000 0.68 3649 3649 4000 1 1 1 0.53 4000 0.74 351
28000 1 0.25 28000 0.73 3929 3929 4000 1 1 1 0.53 4000 0.74 71
30000 5 1.24 150000 3.90 21050 4210 4000 1 1 5 2.63 20000 3.70 -1050
30000 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 2000 1 5 0 0.00 2000 0.37 2000
36000 3 0.74 108000 2.81 15156 5052 4000 1 1 3 1.58 12000 2.22 -3156
36000 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 2000 2 3 0 0.00 4000 0.74 4000
40000 3 0.74 120000 3.11 16840 5613 4000 1 1 3 1.58 12000 2.22 -4840
40000 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 2000 2 3 0 0.00 4000 0.74 4000
44000 1 0.25 44000 1.14 6175 6175 6000 1 1 1 0.53 6000 1.11 -175
48000 2 0.50 96000 2.49 13472 6736 6000 1 1 2 1.05 12000 2.22 -1472
48000 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 2000 1 2 0 0.00 2000 0.37 2000
60000 2 0.51 120000 3.12 16840 8420 8000 1 1 2 1.05 16000 2.97 -840
70000 1 0.25 70000 1.82 9823 9823 10000 1 1 1 0.53 10000 1.86 177

100000 1 0.25 100000 2.59 14033 14033 14000 1 1 1 0.52 14000 2.60 -33
138000 1 0.25 138000 3.58 19365 19366 20000 1 1 1 0.52 20000 3.71 635
228000 1 0.25 228000 5.92 31995 31996 32000 1 1 1 0.52 32000 5.94 5

403 100.00 3848000 100.00 540000 190 100.00 540000 100.00 0

The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on March 21, 2024 has approved the Basis of Allocation of Equity Shares as approved by the Designated Stock Exchange viz.
NSE and has authorized the corporate action for issue of the Equity Shares to various successful applicants.
The CAN-cum-allotment advices and/or notices will be forwarded to the email id’s and address of the Applicants as registered with the depositories / as filled in the application form on
or before March 21, 2024. Further, the instructions to Self Certified Syndicate Banks for unblocking the amount will be processed on or prior to March 21, 2024. In case the same is not